/_l;im»a a//a \S;oina ( Boor Vom Fass )

Paulaner 0,20 (ol 4.9)
Pawlaner 0,40 (ule. 4.9)
Paulaner Weiss 0,30 fveizen) (. 5.5)
Pawlaner Wiss 0,50 fueizen) ule. 5.5)
Paulaner Salvator 0,20 fros5a) (ulv. 7.9)
Paulaner Salvator 0,40 frossa) (ul-. 7.9)

/_?L'Wa n oﬁig/ia /geer _/4145 :bie j/adc/w/

Budweiser (0,33)

Wloretti (0,33)

Tourtel " fanaliolica) (0,33)
Weiss (anateolica) (0,50)

BSibite (Gudsonke )

C)oca Co/a, Coca Co/a Zero, jamfa, \S;wilfe, o[)emondoa/a
j/w jrea/a/o - jom'ca - C/Linolflfo— \S)ucc/u' a/L jrulflfa

euro

euro

euro

euro

euro

euro

euro

euro

euro

euro

euro

euro

2,50
4,50
3,00
5,00
3,00

5,00

3,00
3,00
3,00

5,00

2,50

2,50



